
1. kolo
Leader board (stroke play)

Cntr. Player Ehcp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT PAR+ Event

  par: 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72   

1. Cerweny A. 8.7 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 42 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 7 44 86 14

2. Schneider K. 4.4 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 41 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 6 46 87 15

3. Ellis D. 9.3 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 4 43 6 5 8 5 4 3 5 3 7 46 89 17

4. Janik J. 10.5 6 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 3 46 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 43 89 17

5. Bábos J. 12.7 7 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 4 46 6 4 7 3 6 4 7 3 5 45 91 19

6. Lakatos V. 11.4 6 4 6 6 8 5 6 4 5 50 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 41 91 19

7. Müller G. 9.4 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 7 3 45 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 46 91 19

8. Pethes J. 3.3 5 4 6 3 5 6 8 5 4 46 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 46 92 20

9. Takács J. 12.1 6 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 41 6 5 6 9 5 5 6 4 5 51 92 20

10. Wittmann H. 4.0 6 5 6 4 7 6 7 4 4 49 6 4 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 44 93 21

11. Kovács I. 14.3 7 3 6 4 7 4 5 5 4 45 6 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 49 94 22

12. Vainio Győri-Molnár M. 12.7 7 5 7 4 7 4 5 4 3 46 9 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 48 94 22

13. Hasenöhrl S. 11.0 6 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 46 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 49 95 23

14. Dietrich T. 17.8 8 4 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 48 6 5 7 9 5 2 6 4 4 48 96 24

15. Szabó F. 12.3 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 5 4 47 5 5 8 8 5 4 6 5 4 50 97 25

16. Van der Knoop K. 7.3 5 5 5 3 9 5 5 5 5 47 9 4 5 8 7 3 6 4 4 50 97 25

17. Koplányi T. 11.0 7 6 6 4 10 5 6 4 3 51 5 4 6 6 5 5 7 4 5 47 98 26

18. Mohoric V. 10.2 9 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 48 7 4 7 6 5 6 5 4 6 50 98 26

19. Ondrovic G. 12.9 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 49 6 7 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 49 98 26

20. Szűcs G. 11.7 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 46 6 4 5 10 4 7 6 5 6 53 99 27

21. Kovácsné Földesi K. 17.7 7 3 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 45 5 7 7 7 5 7 8 4 5 55 100 28

22. Lehner R. 11.8 6 6 7 7 5 5 8 5 3 52 7 4 8 5 6 4 6 4 4 48 100 28

23. Schovánek V. 12.3 7 7 8 5 6 4 8 6 6 57 8 3 6 6 4 2 6 5 4 44 101 29

24. Jánosska P. 11.7 8 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 44 7 6 8 7 5 5 7 9 4 58 102 30

25. Molnár L. 15.1 8 5 8 3 5 5 8 4 3 49 7 6 7 5 5 8 6 4 5 53 102 30

26. Prause J. 10.8 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 7 4 51 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 4 4 51 102 30

27. Visnyei G. 16.6 7 5 9 4 6 7 7 5 4 54 6 3 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 48 102 30

28. Juszko S. 22.1 7 5 6 3 7 6 5 5 7 51 7 7 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 52 103 31

29. Nagy L. 13.6 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 48 7 7 5 7 6 4 8 4 7 55 103 31

30. Pataky N. 14.9 7 5 6 4 8 5 7 6 6 54 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 49 103 31

31. Prauzek S. 11.0 6 5 10 4 7 4 6 7 4 53 5 7 7 8 4 3 6 4 6 50 103 31

32. Gerecz E. 18.8 8 4 6 5 9 5 6 6 7 56 6 4 6 7 5 3 6 5 6 48 104 32

33. Jakobi L. 14.5 6 6 7 4 8 4 12 4 4 55 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 49 104 32

34. Oltványi K. 16.7 10 8 7 5 7 5 6 5 4 57 5 5 7 5 5 6 7 3 4 47 104 32

35. Rétyi S. 16.5 9 4 7 5 6 4 6 8 4 53 7 5 6 8 4 4 8 4 6 52 105 33

36. Vattay A. 9.1 8 4 8 4 5 6 5 5 3 48 6 6 6 4 4 13 9 4 5 57 105 33

37. Gáspár L. 22.4 7 7 6 5 7 5 8 4 3 52 5 6 8 6 6 4 7 6 6 54 106 34



38. Juhász S. 17.6 7 5 7 3 6 6 6 4 7 51 7 4 6 6 6 8 7 5 6 55 106 34

39. Füzesi G. 19.0 8 4 7 8 6 6 5 6 5 55 7 7 6 6 6 5 7 4 5 53 108 36

40. Varga C. 18.1 8 5 6 7 7 6 5 5 4 53 5 3 6 8 8 9 6 6 4 55 108 36

41. Fehér T. 17.2 6 5 6 4 8 5 5 4 6 49 6 8 10 6 6 9 6 4 5 60 109 37

42. Friedrich G. 24.0 7 8 10 4 5 5 6 6 6 57 6 5 6 6 5 4 7 6 7 52 109 37

43. Meijer C. 12.0 7 7 6 4 8 5 8 5 4 54 7 8 7 5 6 5 6 5 6 55 109 37

44. Szima S. 20.3 9 4 8 5 9 5 8 7 6 61 7 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 48 109 37

45. Freisleben K. 15.3 7 5 9 4 6 5 9 6 4 55 7 5 9 7 5 4 7 7 4 55 110 38

46. Prosek P. 16.4 6 8 7 4 7 5 7 5 4 53 7 8 8 6 5 7 7 4 5 57 110 38

47. Zsadányi I. 19.8 9 5 8 5 8 6 5 6 5 57 6 5 7 7 6 4 9 3 6 53 110 38

48. Spaller G. 20.0 7 7 8 6 5 5 5 6 4 53 8 4 7 10 6 4 7 6 6 58 111 39

49. Dani P. 13.7 7 4 6 3 8 5 6 6 7 52 8 6 7 10 5 6 6 6 6 60 112 40

50. Sándor L. 21.2 8 5 8 4 7 5 5 6 5 53 9 6 9 5 8 4 7 4 7 59 112 40

51. Csizinszky L. 18.1 8 7 6 4 8 6 9 5 4 57 8 5 7 7 5 5 8 4 7 56 113 41

52. Gulyás G. 24.6 7 4 5 5 7 4 6 7 4 49 12 9 8 6 5 6 6 5 7 64 113 41

53. Mohoric M. 22.6 9 6 7 5 8 5 6 8 5 59 7 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 5 54 113 41

54. Nachbaur P. 21.4 8 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 51 6 5 12 14 6 5 5 4 5 62 113 41

55. Probst B. 16.5 8 7 7 5 12 6 5 5 5 60 5 6 6 6 5 8 5 6 6 53 113 41

56. Horváth F. 26.2 7 6 9 5 7 3 7 7 7 58 7 6 8 8 6 6 6 4 5 56 114 42

57. Schalamow M. 23.1 8 9 6 4 7 6 6 6 7 59 7 5 6 6 7 6 8 5 6 56 115 43

58. Máthé I. 17.1 7 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 7 50 5 8 6 6 7 6 10 7 11 66 116 44

59. Dietrich G. 18.3 7 7 7 5 8 5 5 7 5 56 8 11 5 9 4 5 9 4 6 61 117 45

60. Klupper H. 20.3 7 5 8 6 7 7 8 5 5 58 6 6 8 9 6 5 8 4 7 59 117 45

61. Vitályos I. 13.0 9 5 7 5 12 6 6 5 4 59 9 11 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 59 118 46

62. Gerzanics S. 25.4 9 4 10 10 7 5 5 7 7 64 6 5 7 9 6 6 6 4 6 55 119 47

63. Orosz S. 24.8 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 61 7 7 7 10 5 3 9 5 5 58 119 47

64. Palotásné Horváth Z. 21.7 7 4 8 4 6 5 5 8 6 53 9 8 8 11 5 6 8 4 7 66 119 47

65. Földi G. 28.3 7 4 9 4 6 7 7 5 7 56 6 6 10 7 8 6 8 6 7 64 120 48

66. Maier F. 25.1 5 5 9 7 12 4 7 5 5 59 6 7 10 5 6 9 7 6 5 61 120 48

67. Csepregi C. 24.9 8 4 7 3 8 4 6 4 6 50 8 9 8 14 7 8 5 4 8 71 121 49

68. Mánfay-Molnár T. 16.3 8 5 7 6 10 8 7 5 3 59 5 6 7 9 6 6 6 8 9 62 121 49

69. Pátkai R. 28.1 7 7 6 5 6 8 6 7 6 58 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 4 6 64 122 50

70. Saághy P. 30.7 8 5 6 5 12 8 8 6 6 64 7 6 7 10 5 6 9 6 8 64 128 56

71. Sándorné Sörös M. 25.6 9 6 7 7 12 5 7 7 6 66 7 6 9 11 9 7 10 4 5 68 134 62

72. Vincze A. 25.1 12 5 7 6 9 6 7 5 4 61 7 8 10 14 6 5 10 4 9 73 134 62

73. Kovács T. 11.4 8 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 42 5 10 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 51 93 DQ

74. Kuttner J. 24.9 8 6 15 4 33 0 33 WD



2. kolo
Leader board (stroke play)

Cntr. Player Ehcp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT PAR+ Event

  par: 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72   

1. Pethes J. 3.3 6 4 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 41 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 39 80 8

2. Van der Knoop K. 7.3 6 4 4 4 7 3 5 6 3 42 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 41 83 11

3. Ellis D. 9.3 7 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 3 44 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 40 84 12

4. Szűcs G. 11.7 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 3 41 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 43 84 12

5. Koplányi T. 11.0 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 3 42 4 4 7 5 5 4 6 3 5 43 85 13

6. Janik J. 10.5 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 41 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 6 45 86 14

7. Schneider K. 4.4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 39 5 5 5 5 7 3 9 3 5 47 86 14

8. Wittmann H. 4.0 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 45 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 41 86 14

9. Cerweny A. 8.7 6 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 45 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 42 87 15

10. Müller G. 9.4 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 48 6 7 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 40 88 16

11. Hasenöhrl S. 11.0 8 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 46 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 89 17

12. Lakatos V. 11.4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 3 46 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 44 90 18

13. Rétyi S. 16.5 6 5 7 3 7 5 5 6 3 47 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 43 90 18

14. Jakobi L. 14.5 6 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 43 6 5 6 3 8 5 7 5 4 49 92 20

15. Prauzek S. 11.0 6 4 9 4 6 5 5 5 4 48 6 4 6 5 4 4 7 4 4 44 92 20

16. Jánosska P. 11.7 6 4 7 3 4 5 5 6 5 45 7 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 7 48 93 21

17. Pataky N. 14.9 7 6 7 3 5 5 6 5 4 48 5 6 6 5 4 3 8 3 5 45 93 21

18. Vainio Győri-Molnár M. 12.7 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 48 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 45 93 21

19. Nagy L. 13.6 8 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 46 5 6 6 7 5 4 7 3 5 48 94 22

20. Szabó F. 12.3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 47 6 5 6 6 4 4 7 4 5 47 94 22

21. Bábos J. 12.7 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 43 5 5 6 7 7 5 6 5 6 52 95 23

22. Vitályos I. 13.0 6 5 8 5 5 4 6 9 4 52 5 7 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 44 96 24

23. Mohoric V. 10.2 6 5 6 4 6 4 8 7 5 51 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 46 97 25

24. Probst B. 16.5 7 4 8 5 5 4 6 5 5 49 6 6 7 9 4 4 5 3 5 49 98 26

25. Freisleben K. 15.3 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 6 8 48 6 7 5 7 4 8 6 4 4 51 99 27

26. Dietrich T. 17.8 8 4 8 6 6 7 6 5 3 53 6 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 47 100 28

27. Lehner R. 11.8 6 5 12 3 7 5 6 3 3 50 6 5 6 7 6 5 6 4 5 50 100 28

28. Molnár L. 15.1 8 5 8 5 6 4 5 8 8 57 5 5 5 6 6 3 6 3 4 43 100 28

29. Takács J. 12.1 6 5 6 4 7 4 6 5 5 48 6 5 6 5 6 4 7 5 8 52 100 28

30. Vattay A. 9.1 6 6 8 4 6 4 6 5 5 50 7 5 5 6 6 3 7 4 8 51 101 29

31. Kovácsné Földesi K. 17.7 7 6 6 3 7 4 5 5 6 49 6 6 6 6 7 3 7 4 8 53 102 30

32. Prause J. 10.8 7 4 7 7 5 6 7 7 5 55 8 5 5 7 5 3 8 2 5 48 103 31

33. Schovánek V. 12.3 8 6 5 6 9 4 7 5 5 55 7 5 6 6 4 3 6 6 5 48 103 31

34. Csizinszky L. 18.1 8 5 9 3 6 4 6 5 4 50 6 5 7 7 6 6 7 4 6 54 104 32

35. Kovács I. 14.3 6 6 6 4 6 5 8 7 3 51 6 5 5 8 7 5 7 5 5 53 104 32

36. Friedrich G. 24.0 6 6 8 3 7 5 6 5 5 51 7 8 6 5 5 4 7 4 8 54 105 33

37. Horváth F. 26.2 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 7 4 47 6 7 9 7 6 4 5 6 8 58 105 33



38. Füzesi G. 19.0 7 5 8 5 8 5 7 6 3 54 8 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 52 106 34

39. Varga C. 18.1 7 6 9 6 8 4 5 5 5 55 9 6 8 5 5 3 6 4 5 51 106 34

40. Dietrich G. 18.3 5 6 6 7 6 5 6 7 5 53 5 6 6 6 6 5 9 5 7 55 108 36

41. Gulyás G. 24.6 8 7 9 6 7 5 4 6 5 57 6 5 7 5 5 6 8 5 5 52 109 37

42. Meijer C. 12.0 7 6 8 4 5 4 7 5 8 54 10 6 6 6 5 4 9 3 6 55 109 37

43. Mohoric M. 22.6 7 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 52 9 6 8 6 7 4 7 4 6 57 109 37

44. Palotásné Horváth Z. 21.7 8 4 7 3 6 5 8 7 6 54 6 4 7 6 8 6 8 5 5 55 109 37

45. Visnyei G. 16.6 6 5 7 5 10 4 6 6 3 52 7 5 8 8 5 5 8 4 7 57 109 37

46. Nachbaur P. 21.4 6 5 9 5 9 5 7 6 6 58 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 52 110 38

47. Ondrovic G. 12.9 7 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 49 5 5 7 9 9 4 9 5 8 61 110 38

48. Gerecz E. 18.8 6 5 8 6 6 7 6 8 7 59 6 5 6 5 7 4 7 6 6 52 111 39

49. Juszko S. 22.1 8 8 7 4 4 4 6 7 7 55 8 5 7 7 5 7 5 6 6 56 111 39

50. Orosz S. 24.8 6 5 6 6 10 9 6 7 4 59 7 5 8 6 4 6 7 4 5 52 111 39

51. Sándor L. 21.2 7 6 8 6 9 5 6 7 5 59 4 5 5 8 6 6 7 4 7 52 111 39

52. Szima S. 20.3 7 5 9 6 9 6 7 10 4 63 7 6 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 48 111 39

53. Zsadányi I. 19.8 8 5 7 4 6 5 5 6 5 51 5 5 6 10 6 8 7 6 7 60 111 39

54. Klupper H. 20.3 8 5 8 5 9 5 5 7 6 58 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 54 112 40

55. Oltványi K. 16.7 7 6 8 3 6 5 9 7 4 55 5 6 7 11 6 5 7 6 4 57 112 40

56. Juhász S. 17.6 8 5 11 5 8 7 6 9 5 64 6 6 5 7 4 3 6 5 7 49 113 41

57. Dani P. 13.7 8 5 8 4 7 4 7 7 3 53 6 7 8 11 4 4 7 5 9 61 114 42

58. Fehér T. 17.2 7 5 8 4 8 6 8 8 6 60 7 5 5 7 8 5 7 4 6 54 114 42

59. Schalamow M. 23.1 7 5 8 5 5 5 4 6 9 54 8 7 7 8 8 6 7 4 5 60 114 42

60. Mánfay-Molnár T. 16.3 7 5 10 5 7 5 7 8 4 58 8 9 6 8 6 3 6 6 5 57 115 43

61. Maier F. 25.1 7 5 7 7 10 6 5 10 5 62 9 7 6 5 5 4 9 4 5 54 116 44

62. Prosek P. 16.4 8 5 9 6 5 6 5 5 8 57 6 5 7 5 7 7 8 7 7 59 116 44

63. Spaller G. 20.0 7 5 9 6 7 4 8 5 6 57 6 6 7 9 9 3 7 7 5 59 116 44

64. Gerzanics S. 25.4 9 7 8 8 5 5 6 9 3 60 7 6 6 7 6 5 8 5 7 57 117 45

65. Máthé I. 17.1 7 6 9 5 6 4 8 7 12 64 6 8 7 9 4 5 8 4 4 55 119 47

66. Pátkai R. 28.1 6 6 9 7 9 6 7 6 5 61 7 6 6 6 6 5 9 7 6 58 119 47

67. Gáspár L. 22.4 9 5 8 6 8 7 10 7 7 67 8 7 5 5 5 5 7 5 6 53 120 48

68. Saághy P. 30.7 5 8 10 5 7 4 6 10 5 60 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 8 61 121 49

69. Vincze A. 25.1 6 6 10 6 7 4 7 7 4 57 6 7 6 6 9 7 10 7 8 66 123 51

70. Sándorné Sörös M. 25.6 7 4 9 5 15 5 6 5 6 62 8 6 7 10 7 4 9 4 11 66 128 56

71. Földi G. 28.3 10 11 8 6 11 5 8 5 4 68 7 7 8 10 5 6 8 10 10 71 139 67

72. Csepregi C. 24.9 7 5 10 16 8 6 13 9 6 80 7 8 6 5 10 4 10 4 10 64 144 72

73. Kovács T. 11.4 0 0 0 DQ

74. Kuttner J. 24.9 0 0 0 WD



3. kolo
Leader board (stroke play)

Cntr. Player Ehcp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT PAR+ Event

  par: 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72   

1. Kovács I. 14.3 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 37 6 5 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 38 75 3

2. Pethes J. 3.3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 40 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 5 41 81 9

3. Nagy L. 13.6 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 43 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 3 4 39 82 10

4. Schneider K. 4.4 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 3 45 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 38 83 11

5. Vainio Győri-Molnár M. 12.7 6 5 7 3 4 5 5 3 4 42 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 3 4 41 83 11

6. Takács J. 12.1 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 41 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 44 85 13

7. Máthé I. 17.1 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 43 5 5 7 3 4 3 7 5 4 43 86 14

8. Janik J. 10.5 7 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 42 5 6 6 4 5 8 5 3 5 47 89 17

9. Koplányi T. 11.0 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 43 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 4 5 46 89 17

10. Cerweny A. 8.7 5 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 4 48 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 42 90 18

11. Hasenöhrl S. 11.0 4 4 8 8 5 4 5 5 5 48 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 43 91 19

12. Lakatos V. 11.4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 6 3 43 6 6 5 8 4 3 6 3 7 48 91 19

13. Van der Knoop K. 7.3 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 4 43 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 10 5 48 91 19

14. Vitályos I. 13.0 8 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 47 6 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 3 44 91 19

15. Schovánek V. 12.3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 3 3 44 6 5 6 5 7 5 6 4 4 48 92 20

16. Szabó F. 12.3 6 4 5 4 8 5 7 5 3 47 5 7 6 3 5 6 6 3 5 46 93 21

17. Vattay A. 9.1 6 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 46 8 5 8 4 5 3 5 4 5 47 93 21

18. Mohoric V. 10.2 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 43 5 7 4 8 5 6 5 5 6 51 94 22

19. Ondrovic G. 12.9 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 44 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 3 9 50 94 22

20. Szűcs G. 11.7 7 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 46 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 6 48 94 22

21. Molnár L. 15.1 7 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 46 6 5 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 49 95 23

22. Müller G. 9.4 7 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 43 5 4 9 5 4 9 5 6 5 52 95 23

23. Ellis D. 9.3 7 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 4 48 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 48 96 24

24. Gulyás G. 24.6 7 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 48 7 5 5 6 7 2 6 5 6 49 97 25

25. Freisleben K. 15.3 7 6 7 4 6 5 7 6 6 54 6 4 6 7 6 3 5 3 4 44 98 26

26. Jánosska P. 11.7 6 4 6 3 8 5 6 4 3 45 7 5 5 7 6 3 6 6 8 53 98 26

27. Pataky N. 14.9 8 5 7 3 6 5 6 6 3 49 5 7 5 5 4 3 7 7 6 49 98 26

28. Prause J. 10.8 7 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 48 6 5 6 6 4 9 5 4 5 50 98 26

29. Nachbaur P. 21.4 7 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 4 51 9 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 48 99 27

30. Prauzek S. 11.0 6 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 4 49 6 6 6 5 4 7 7 4 5 50 99 27

31. Zsadányi I. 19.8 7 5 7 4 7 6 5 6 5 52 5 4 7 7 4 4 6 5 7 49 101 29

32. Klupper H. 20.3 7 6 7 3 6 6 4 5 5 49 6 6 7 5 7 6 8 3 5 53 102 30

33. Kovácsné Földesi K. 17.7 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 6 9 53 6 5 6 6 4 4 7 4 7 49 102 30

34. Oltványi K. 16.7 7 5 8 3 3 5 6 5 8 50 7 5 7 6 4 7 6 4 6 52 102 30

35. Rétyi S. 16.5 7 5 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 49 8 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 5 54 103 31

36. Juhász S. 17.6 7 4 8 3 9 5 8 4 3 51 6 7 6 10 5 3 5 3 8 53 104 32

37. Dani P. 13.7 7 5 7 3 13 5 5 5 5 55 5 6 6 6 3 6 7 5 6 50 105 33



38. Friedrich G. 24.0 7 4 8 6 9 6 8 4 4 56 8 4 7 6 5 4 6 4 5 49 105 33

39. Meijer C. 12.0 6 5 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 49 5 5 8 9 7 5 7 3 7 56 105 33

40. Dietrich G. 18.3 5 7 11 3 6 5 8 6 3 54 5 5 12 5 4 4 6 5 6 52 106 34

41. Fehér T. 17.2 7 9 6 5 7 6 6 6 4 56 5 5 7 7 4 6 8 3 5 50 106 34

42. Gerecz E. 18.8 6 6 6 4 7 6 6 8 5 54 5 6 6 6 5 5 8 5 6 52 106 34

43. Juszko S. 22.1 7 5 6 4 5 6 7 6 4 50 7 6 9 6 7 3 7 5 6 56 106 34

44. Füzesi G. 19.0 7 4 7 3 7 6 8 8 4 54 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 4 7 53 107 35

45. Bábos J. 12.7 6 5 10 7 6 4 10 5 4 57 6 6 6 5 7 3 7 6 5 51 108 36

46. Dietrich T. 17.8 6 4 8 4 5 6 6 7 6 52 8 5 6 8 5 5 7 6 6 56 108 36

47. Gerzanics S. 25.4 7 5 6 6 7 5 5 6 4 51 7 5 6 10 5 6 6 4 8 57 108 36

48. Probst B. 16.5 7 9 7 5 5 5 7 5 3 53 9 7 6 5 5 4 7 4 8 55 108 36

49. Mohoric M. 22.6 7 5 8 3 6 5 5 6 5 50 6 6 8 6 6 7 9 4 7 59 109 37

50. Saághy P. 30.7 9 6 6 5 6 5 8 6 4 55 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 54 109 37

51. Csizinszky L. 18.1 8 5 7 4 5 6 12 5 5 57 6 6 7 8 5 4 7 4 6 53 110 38

52. Varga C. 18.1 7 7 8 3 7 5 6 5 4 52 6 4 7 8 6 10 7 4 6 58 110 38

53. Pátkai R. 28.1 7 5 7 7 10 6 6 4 6 58 7 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 8 53 111 39

54. Gáspár L. 22.4 9 5 6 7 10 7 4 5 3 56 7 5 7 8 6 7 7 4 6 57 113 41

55. Orosz S. 24.8 7 6 10 4 7 6 6 7 5 58 6 6 9 8 5 4 7 5 6 56 114 42

56. Sándorné Sörös M. 25.6 8 6 7 3 7 4 7 5 5 52 6 6 9 9 6 5 8 7 7 63 115 43

57. Prosek P. 16.4 7 4 5 6 6 5 8 8 6 55 5 8 7 7 7 6 7 5 9 61 116 44

58. Mánfay-Molnár T. 16.3 11 6 7 5 8 5 5 6 3 56 10 6 8 8 6 5 6 4 8 61 117 45

59. Schalamow M. 23.1 6 5 7 4 6 7 6 6 5 52 10 6 7 6 7 7 9 6 8 66 118 46

60. Visnyei G. 16.6 6 6 7 7 9 8 8 7 5 63 7 5 8 6 5 8 7 4 6 56 119 47

61. Szima S. 20.3 9 7 8 5 5 7 8 8 3 60 6 9 7 10 5 6 5 5 7 60 120 48

62. Sándor L. 21.2 9 5 9 4 7 6 6 8 5 59 5 6 6 12 5 7 9 5 9 64 123 51

63. Spaller G. 20.0 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 6 6 61 7 5 7 8 6 12 8 5 5 63 124 52

64. Vincze A. 25.1 7 7 11 5 6 5 6 6 4 57 6 7 7 8 6 8 6 6 14 68 125 53

65. Palotásné Horváth Z. 21.7 9 6 7 5 15 9 7 6 7 71 6 6 7 7 6 5 8 4 6 55 126 54

66. Horváth F. 26.2 7 5 11 4 10 6 7 8 5 63 8 8 12 7 5 3 10 5 10 68 131 59

67. Maier F. 25.1 9 5 8 5 8 7 8 8 7 65 13 6 5 10 4 5 6 9 8 66 131 59

68. Csepregi C. 24.9 7 5 13 2 10 5 7 5 7 61 10 5 7 8 8 8 12 6 9 73 134 62

69. Földi G. 28.3 9 5 10 7 8 7 8 6 6 66 11 10 9 9 4 5 6 9 7 70 136 64

70. Jakobi L. 14.5 0 0 0 WD

71. Lehner R. 11.8 0 0 0 NS

72. Wittmann H. 4.0 0 0 0 NR


